

MMSS45c

Chud Mein Road (Chudgram) to Mahadali

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Boshi Manorathpur Suphi.

Exec. Engineer

RWD Works Division

Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

E121412

SUB-DIVISION

Contractor - Sri Deepak Kumar.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3408/18-19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Maintenance of road from CPWD main road (Khatrasana) to Mahadevi bagh: Manorathpur Supti Dhala.					
Agency: - Sri Deepak kumar.					
Agreement No - 68/SBD/2018-19 (Mursy 50)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order): - 28/02/2019					
Date of completion (as per w/order): - 27/11/2019					
Actual date of completion: - 02/08/2019					
Item No - 40 Restoration of rain cuts /					
Berm - - - - - E/I					
$4 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 7.20 \text{ m}^3$					
$6 \times 12.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 27.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 5.78 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 8.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 12.00 \text{ m}^3$					
$6 \times 9.00 \text{ m} \times 0.75 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 15.19 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 67.17 m ³					
Item No - 41 Making up of Berms/shoulders					
stopping - - - - - E/I					
$4 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 24.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$5 \times 8.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 50.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$6 \times 12.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 90.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$5 \times 9.00 \text{ m} \times 0.90 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 50.63 \text{ m}^2$					
$4 \times 3.50 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 19.25 \text{ m}^2$					
$6 \times 7.00 \text{ m} \times 1.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 52.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$5 \times 8.00 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 40.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$6 \times 9.00 \text{ m} \times 0.75 \text{ m} \times 1.25 = 50.63 \text{ m}^2$					
Total = 377.01 m ²					

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item No - 40</u> Restoration of roadcut					
Bearing - - - - -					Ell
Qty v/p. 36 of TMB					
67.17 m ³ @ Rs. 390.29 per m ³ = Rs.					26216.00
<u>Item No 41</u> Making up of Bearing					
Shoulder - - - - -					Ell
Qty v/p. 36 of TMB					
377.01 m ² @ Rs. 52.17 per m ² = Rs.					19669.00
					Total = Rs. 45885.00
Less @ 10.00 % below as per					
tender agreement = Rs.					4589.00
					Total = Rs. 41296.00
Bkump 05/09/23					
Quoting 05/09/23					

Consumption Statement of materials.

Elw (Sol.) = 107.00 m³

Bkump
05/09/23
JE